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AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported
into the United Kingdom in the Five Days ended 3d August 1883,

Quantities.

Animals living :—
Oxen, Bualls, Cows, and Calves ...
Sheep and Lambs ...
Swine

Dead Meat ;:—

Bacon

Beef, salted a.nd fresh

Hams .

Meat unenumeratcd sa.lted and fresh
preserved .

POI]\, salted (not Hams) and fresh

Mutton, fresh ; .

~ Poultry and Game (including Rabbits)
Butter and Butterine ...
Checse
Eggs
Lard s
Vegetables :—
Onions, raw ...
Potatoes

Unenumerated

Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour :—

‘Wheat .ss
Barley
Oats
Pease T ene
Beans
Maize

Wheat Mml aud F lou1

e

Number

Value £

cwts,

”

Great Tundred
cwis,
Bushels

cwis.
Value £

12,890
23,578
1,537

43,743
16,135
9,070
365
27,044
3,558
1,261

1,114
38,192
88,925

114;460
40,741

27,111
28,057
7,190

1,226,099
77,526
333,963
17,748
63,501
630,332
218,285

Statistical Oflice, Custom House, London,

August 4, 1883.

S. SELDON, Principal.

STAT

LM E N T showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH CORN,
Imperial Measure,as 1ecewcd from the Inspectors and Oi’ﬁcels of Excise, in the Week

ended 4th August 1883, conformably to the Act of the 45th and 46th Victoria,

cap. 37,
QUANTITIES SOLD. AVERAGE PRICE.
Qrs. Bus. 5. d.
Wheat ... . 36,337 7 43. 3
Barley 236 T 30 0
Qats 1,410 3 23 10
Commercial Departnzert, Board of Trade, R. GIFFEN,

August 4, 1883,



