AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into the United Kingdom in the Five Days ended 3d August 1883.

	•	Quantities.					
Animals living :					1		
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and	Calves				Number	12,890	
Sheep and Lambs	Carros	•••				23,578	
Swine	•••	•••			"	1,537	w . 6
Dead Meat :							
Danas					o-to	40.7740	
	•••	•••	1000	•••	cwts.	43,743	
Beef, salted and fresh Hams	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	16,135	
			•••	•••	"	9,070	
Meat unenumerated, sa			•••	•••	"	365	
Pork, salted (not Hams	eserved		•••	•••	,,	27,044	
Motter fresh	s) and fre	sn	•••	•••	"	3,558	
Mutton, fresh	• • •	•••	•••	•••	"	1,261	
Poultry and Game (includin	g Rabbit	s)		•••	Value £	1,114	
Butter and Butterine	•••		•••		cwts.	38,192	
Cheese	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	88,925	
Eggs	•••	•••	•••		Great Hundred	114,460	
Lard	•••		•••		cwts.	40,741	
G- 11							3.7
Vegetables:— Onions, raw					Bushels	97 111	
TO 1 1	•••	•••	•••	•••	cwts.	27,111	
77	•••	•••	•••	•••	Value £	28,057	
Unenumerated	•••	•••	•••	•••	value £	7,190	
Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flo	ar :						
Wheat	•••	•••		•••	cwts.	1,226,099	
Barley	•••	***	•••	•••	,,	77,526	
Oats	•••			•••	"	333,963	
Pease	•••				,,	17,748	
Beans	•••		•••	•••	,,	63,501	
Maize	•••		• • •	•••	,,	630,332	
Wheat Meal and Flour	•••		•••		,,	218,285	

S. SELDON, Principal.

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, August 4, 1883.

STATEMENT showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH CORN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, in the Week ended 4th August 1883, conformably to the Act of the 45th and 46th Victoria, cap. 37.

				QUANTITIES	S SOLD.	AVERAGE PRICE.		
Wneat		•••	•••		Qrs. 36,237	Bus.	s. 43	d. 3
Barley		•••	•••		236	7	30	0
Oats	•••	***			1,410	3	23	10

Commercial Department, Board of Trade, August 4, 1883. R. GIFFEN.